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Main Number:  410-767-7871 
STAFF DIRECTORY 

Title Name Phone Email 
    

Executive Director Robin L. Harvey 410-767-7871 robin.harvey2@maryland.gov 

Deputy Director Lynn Wisner 410-767-7063 lynn.wisner@maryland.gov 
    

Executive Assistant Geraldine Lashley 410-767-7377 geraldine.lashley@maryland.gov 

Office Secretary Debbie Moore 410-767-7827 debbie.moore@maryland.gov 
    

CPA Program Manager Richard Berger 410-767-7799 richard.berger@maryland.gov 

RCC Program Manager Andre Thomas 410-767-7890 andre.thomas@maryland.gov 
    

CPA Licensing Coordinator Lisa Beeman 410-767-2816 lisa.beeman@maryland.gov 

CPA Licensing Coordinator Tina Bullock 410-767-7973 tina.bullock@maryland.gov 

CPA Licensing Coordinator Sherlema Ferguson 410-767-1661 sherlema.ferguson@maryland.gov 

CPA Licensing Coordinator Dante Scancella 410-767-7259 dante.scancella@maryland.gov 

CPA Licensing Coordinator Deborah Taylor 410-767-2926 deborah.taylor@maryland.gov 
    

RCC Licensing Coordinator Mignon Atkins 410-767-1673 mignon.atkins@maryland.gov 

RCC Licensing Coordinator Odetta Squire-Bulluck 410-767-7538 odetta.squire-bulluck@maryland.gov 

RCC Licensing Coordinator Kisah Jarvis 410-767-8620 kisah.jarvis@maryland.gov 

RCC Licensing Coordinator Jennifer McCabe 410-767-7903 jennifer.mccabe@maryland.gov 

RCC Licensing Coordinator Patricia Sparrow 410-767-7691 patricia.sparrow@maryland.gov 
    

Quality Assurance 
Coordinator Helen Murray-Miller 410-7677198 helen.murray-miller@maryland.gov 
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